Church Address City St Zip
Grace Presbyterian Church 5002 E. Douglas Wichita KS 67208-4113
Phone Fax Pin Members EstDat
316-684-5215 316-684-2312 02952 404 (2014) 5/13/1909
Church e mail Website School Worship
grace@mygpc.org WWW.mygpc.org 10:00 9:00, 11:00
‘Name E mail, Home Phone lAddress, Work Phone |City, Cell Phone IZip
|M,P-Catherine Neelly Burton catherine@mygpc.org |422 N. Roosevelt |\Nichita |67208 |
|Student Ministries-Kirk Anderson |kirk@mvgpc.org |404 S. Brookside St I\Nichita |67218 |
CL — Evon Russell evon68@aol.com

316-680-4881

lAdministration -Martin Burch |ma rburch@mygpc.org

Children’s Ministries-Jennifer
Snook Jennifer@mygpc.org

Directions: North from Kellogg (Highway 54) on Oliver to Douglas.
Go east three blocks on Douglas to Battin. Church is on
the northeast corner.
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